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Support Contact Sheet

International Health Technologies www.ihtbio.com

2355 South 1070 West, Suite D
Salt Lake City, Utah  84119   Toll Free:  888.224.2337 Phone:  801.889.2224   Office 
Hours:  8:00 am- 5:00 pm MT

Tech Support:

Jacqie Soechtig
801.889.2311 (Direct)      801.842.4417 (Mobile)       jacqie@ihtbio.com

Frank Laughlin, Manager
888.224.2337 (Press 2 for Tech Support) frank@ihtbio.com

Evan Steed, Technical Support Representative
888.224.2337 (Press 2 for Tech Support) evan@ihtbio.com

Emergency After Hours Tech Support: 888.224.2337  

(Press 2 for Tech Support)     

Tech Support Charges:   No charge for support during our normal business 
hours of 8am – 5pm MT.  After hours, leave message for next day response at 
no charge or speak with tech support during afterhours in which case fees may 
apply.

Marcia Kerns, Director of Sales, USA/Mexico
Med, NP, CPT, BioScan Practitioner & IHT Certified Instructor 
937-844-2638    marcia@ihtbio.com

Kelly Bonhomme, Director of Sales for Canada & International
NLP Master Coach, RMT, CAT(C), CHt, TLT®, BioScan Practitioner, IHT Certified Instructor
905-955-4604       kelly@ihtbio.com

Mike Venzke, Sales Support & Webinar Training
801.889.2319 (Direct) or 888-224-2337 (press 1 for Sales) 602.579.4659 (Mobile)
mike@ihtbio.com Hours:  7:00am – 6:00pm MT

Sales Support:

Cynthia Sadler, Accounting Manager
Direct: 801.845.2355     Toll Free:  888.224.2337  (Press 3) cynthia@ihtbio.com

Training & Accounting: CEO & President:
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